Product Datasheet
APEXSHA GIGABIT ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTOR SERIES
Apexsha fiber media converters transfer’s data from 10/100/1000 BaseTX Gigabit Ethernet copper to fiber interfaces and expanding network data
transmission beyond the 100 meter range. These media Converters are designed to receive data then convert and transmit to fiber network.
The10/100 Base-TX port auto-senses 10/100Mbps connection speeds, auto-negotiates half-/full-duplex modes, and auto-selects MDI-X media type.
Apexsha media convertor with high-quality Multi-mode SC optical fiber connector port, this converter will give your network the ability to interface
with fiber connections over a distance from 550m ~ 120km.
Apexsha converters provides auto-sensing detection of full duplex or half duplex signaling. It has easy-to-read diagnostic LED's for continuos status
display on network speed, duplex media access control connection, and network traffic. The Apexsha fiber media converters uses standard RJ-45
UTP/STP and SC fiber optic connectors and is 1000BASE-TX/FX compliant and operates with all devices that complies to this standard.
KEY FEATURES:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
AM3005MGL Multi-mode Gigabit Ethernet 850nm media convertor supports up to 550m
AM3010SGL Single mode Gigabit Ethernet 1310nm media convertor supports up to 10km
AM3020SGL Single mode Gigabit Ethernet 1310nm media convertor supports up to 20km
AM3040SGL Single mode Gigabit Ethernet 1310nm media convertor supports up to 40km
AM3060SGL Single mode Gigabit Ethernet 1310nm media convertor supports up to 60km
AM3080SGL Single mode Gigabit Ethernet 1550nm media convertor supports up to 80km
AM3100SGL Single mode Gigabit Ethernet 1550nm media convertor supports up to 100km
AM3120SGL Single mode Gigabit Ethernet 1550nm media convertor supports up to 120km
NOTE: Specifications and images are subject to change without notice. products referred to in this catalogue are trademarks of APEXSHA or its affiliates. All other Services, Trademarks and brand names
are property of their respective Companies.